990130465 01/19/2023

TIS/MADRID ASSIGNMENT COVER SHEET

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.1 MADRID ID: MD259567

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	ASSIGNS THE ENTIRE INTEREST AND THE GOODWILL

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Execution Date
M&G CHENGUANG HOLDING GROUP CO., LTD.	12/30/2022

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	SHANGHAI M&G STATIONERY INC.	
Address:	Building 3, No. 3469,	
	Jinqian Road,	
	Fengxian District	
	200000 Shanghai	
Country:	CN	
Entity Type:	incorporated company	
Entity Country:	CN	

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 1

Property Type	Number
Serial Number:	79333402

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Correspondent Name: SHANGHAI M&G STATIONERY INC.

Address: Building 3, No. 3469,

Jinqian Road, Fengxian District 200000 Shanghai

Country: CN

TRADEMARK REEL: 007919 FRAME: 0347

990130465

THIS

PAGE

INTENTIONALLY

LEFT

BLANK

TRADEMARK REEL: 007919 FRAME: 0348

RECORDED: 01/19/2023